Evaluates: MAX32625,
MAX14750, MAX20336
MAX32625PICO2
Application Platform
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A.  |   Tel: 781.329.4700   |   © 2022 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
© 2022 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
General Description

PART TYPE
MAX32625PICO2# Adapter Platform
Ordering Information
www.analog.com Analog Devices  │ 7
MAX32625PICO2
Application Platform
Evaluates: MAX32625,
MAX14750, MAX20336
QTY SCHEMATIC
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER MPN
2 C1, C9 Capacitors, 0402, X5R, 10V, 10µF Samsung CL05A106MP5NUNC
2 C2, C6 Capacitors, 0402, X5R, 6.3V, 22µF AVX 04026D226MAT2A
7 C3, C4, C5, C7,
C10, C11, C12 Capacitors, 0402, X5R, 6.3V, 1µF Murata GRM155R61A105K
1 C8, C13, C14 Capacitors, 0402, X5R, 10V, 0.1µF TDK C1005X5R1A104K050BA
1 D2 RGB LED, common anode Lumex SML-LX0404SIUPGUSB
1 J1 CONN USB MICRO B RECPT SMT R/A FCI 10118193-0001LF
1 J3 Cortex debug connector Samtec FTSH-105-01-F-DV-K- P-TR
1 J6 Connector, 0.1”, 14-pin, dual row, through hole Sullins PBC07DAAN
1 L1 Inductor, 2016, 4.7µH TDK VLS201612CX-4R7M-1
1 L2 Inductor, 2016, 2.2µH TDK VLS201612CX-2R2M
1 Q1 32.768kHz crystal ECS International ECS-.327-6-12-TR
1 Q2 MOSFET, P-CH, DFN1006, 0.5Ω Diodes Inc. DMP21D0UFB4-7B
4 R1, R8, R9, R10 Resistors, thick film, 0402, 0.063W, 1%, 4.7kΩ Vishay CRCW04024K70FK
2 R2 Resistors, thick film, 0402, 0.063W, 1%, 3.09kΩ Vishay CRCW04023K09FK
3 R3, R4, R5 Resistors, thick film, 0402, 0.063W, 1%, 3.3kΩ Vishay CRCW04023K30FK
1 R6 Resistor, thick film, 0402, 0.063W, 1%, 10Ω YAGEO 9C04021A10R0FL
1 R7 Resistor, thick film, 0402, 0.063W, 1%, 100kΩ YAGEO CRCW0402100KFK
1 SW1 SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 12V OMRON B3U-1000P
1 U1 PMIC, MAX14750B Analog Devices MAX14750BEWA+
1 U2 Arm Cortex-M4 microcontroller with FPU,
MAX32625 Analog Devices MAX32625IWY+
1 U3 Analog switch, DPST Analog Devices MAX20336ENT+
1 U4 Analog switch, DPDT Analog Devices MAX14689EWL+T
1 U5 ESD-protection IC Analog Devices MAX3207EAUT+
MAX32625PICO2 Bill of Materials
www.analog.com Analog Devices  │ 8
MAX32625PICO2
Application Platform